Labor Report by Employee
Source: Weekly

EDL MASSMAN, LLC (EDL)

Employee No Employee Name
Trans Date Description

LogHrs WTHrs OT Actv Earnings Code

09-0000021 William Munes

08/27/2018 IN/OUT
INJOUT

0011111-004-055
0045552-041-410
0080522-005-410
0011111-004-055
0045552-041-410
0045552-041-410
0011111-004-055

8/27/12018 Totals:

08/28/2018 IN/JOUT
IN/OUT

0011111-004-055
0045552-037-410
45050R-990-530

0011111-004-055
0045555-001-410
0045556-001-410
0045557-001-410

8/28/2018 Totals:

08/29/2018 IN/OUT
IN/JOUT

0045555-001-410
0045556-001-410
0045557-001-410
0045555-001-410
0045556-001-410
0045557-001-410

8/29/2018 Totals:

08/30/2018 IN/OUT
IN/OUT

0045555-001-410

0045556-001-410
0045557-001-410
0045555-001-410
0045556-001-410
0045557-001-410

8/30/2018 Totals:

5.32 N 01

3.08 N 01
029 N MTMN 01
057 N MA 01
097 N MA 01
063 N MTMN 01
283 N MA 01
188 N MA 01
122 N MTMN 01

8.40 8.39

5.32 N 01

3.03 N 01
062 N MTMN 01
058 N MA 01
4.08 N SHIP 01
093 N MTMN 01
023 N MA 01
023 N MA 01
023 N MA 01

8.35 6.90

5.25 N 01

3.00 N 01
057 N MA 01
057 N MA 01
057 N MA 01
034 N MA 01
034 N MA 01
034 N MA 01

8.25 2.73

5.13 N 01

2.9 1
057 N MA 01
057 N MA 01
057 N MA 01
032 N MA 01
032 N MA 0t
032 N MA 01

8.11 2,67

Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Reguiar
Regular
Regular .

09-0000021 Totals: Logged Reg 11 oT

WTReg__ 20.80—©T 0.00 Total  20.69

Run Date: 9/14/2018 10:30:27AM
JIT Date:  9/14/2018
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